
Can't find the time to talk to exhibitors at conference? Our vendors would love for you to contact them!

Account Name Business Type Website Phone Primary Contact Contact: Preferred Email Secondary Email

Angel Oak Creative Marketing https://angeloakcreative.com/ (919) 607-3507 David Chatham david@angeloakcreative.com

Angel Oak Creative Marketing https://angeloakcreative.com/ (919) 607-3507 Caitlin Clinard Elliot caitlin@angeloakcreative.com

Beacon Pointe - Asheville Financial Planning https://beaconpointe.com/ (828) 684-2600 Kyle Boyd kboyd@beaconpointe.com info@beaconpointe.com

Beacon Pointe - Asheville Financial Planning https://beaconpointe.com/ (828) 684-2600 Jeff Hwang jhwang@beaconpointe.com info@beaconpointe.com

Blackman & Sloop, CPAs, P.A. Accounting https://b-scpa.com/ (919) 942-8700 Amy Ford aford@b-scpa.com cpa@b-scpa.com

Blackman & Sloop, CPAs, P.A. Accounting https://b-scpa.com/ (919) 942-8700 Courtney Murphy cmurphy@b-scpa.com cpa@b-scpa.com

Bryant & Brannock, LLC Financial Planning https://www.bryant-brannock.com/ (919) 493-4614 William Bryant bill@bryant-brannock.com info@bryant-brannock.com

Bryant & Brannock, LLC Financial Planning https://www.bryant-brannock.com/ (919) 493-4614 Karin Bryant karin@bryant-brannock.com info@bryant-brannock.com

Bryant & Brannock, LLC Financial Planning https://www.bryant-brannock.com/ (919) 493-4614 Mike Bryant mike@bryant-brannock.com info@bryant-brannock.com

Chazin & Company Accounting http://www.chazinandcompany.com/ (703) 472-2100 Chris Bavolack cbavolack@chazinandcompany.com info@chazinandcompany.com

Colton Strawser Consulting Consultants https://www.coltonstrawser.com/ (682) 342-8542 Lauren York lauren@coltonstrawser.com hello@coltonstrawser.com

Connect Cause Technology http://connectcause.com/ (919) 925-5881 Joseph Bakey joseph@connectcause.com connect@connectcause.com

Connect Cause Technology http://connectcause.com/ (919) 925-5881 Peter Garcia peter@connectcause.com connect@connectcause.com

Data Bull Technology https://thedatabull.com/ (919) 816-5661 Marshall Worth marshall.worth@thedatabull.com info@thedatabull.com

Data Bull Technology https://thedatabull.com/ (919) 816-5661 Matthew Elliott matt.elliott@thedatabull.com info@thedatabull.com

Dean Dorton Allen Ford, PLLC Accounting https://deandorton.com/ (919) 875-9635 Kaydee Ruppert kruppert@deandorton.com info@deandorton.com

Dean Dorton Allen Ford, PLLC Accounting https://deandorton.com/ (919) 875-9635 Jennifer Fenendael jfenendael@deandorton.com info@deandorton.com

DMJPS PLLC Accounting https://dmjps.com/ (336) 275-9886 Jennifer Billstrom jen.billstrom@dmjps.com connect@dmjps.com

DMJPS PLLC Accounting https://dmjps.com/ (336) 275-9886 Maria Pilos maria.pilos@dmjps.com connect@dmjps.com

Elevated Momentum Consultants https://elevatedmomentum.com/ (225) 803-7937 Eddrick Martin martin@elevatedmomentum.com info@elevatedmomentum.com

Elevated Momentum Consultants https://elevatedmomentum.com/ (225) 803-7937 Shanda Martin eddrickmartin4@gmail.com info@elevatedmomentum.com

Fact Forward Nonprofit https://www.factforward.org/ (803) 771-7700 Meredith Talford mtalford@factforward.org info@factforward.org

Fact Forward Nonprofit https://www.factforward.org/ (803) 771-7700 Yajaira Maldonado ymaldonado@factforward.org communications@factforward.org

First Nonprofit Group Insurance https://firstnonprofit.com/ (312) 239-8394 Cheryl Jones cjones@firstnonprofit.com cmendez@firstnonprofit.com

Foundant Technologies, Inc. Technology https://www.foundant.com/ (877) 297-0043 Chris Deliso chris.deliso@foundant.com support@foundant.com

Foundant Technologies, Inc. Technology https://www.foundant.com/ (877) 297-0043 Andrea Stevenson andrea.stevenson@foundant.com support@foundant.com

HDH Advancement Group, LLC Fundraising https://hdhadvancementgroup.com/ (919) 937-0961 Terri Hegeman terri.hegeman@hdhadvancementgroup.com info@hdhadvancementgroup.com

HDH Advancement Group, LLC Fundraising https://hdhadvancementgroup.com/ (919) 937-0961 Jeannine Brown jeannine@leadershiptriangle.com info@hdhadvancementgroup.com

JER HR Group, LLC Human Resources https://jerhrgroup.com/ (336) 292-1911 John Wing jwing@jerhrgroup.com info@jerhrgroup.com

JER HR Group, LLC Human Resources https://jerhrgroup.com/ (336) 292-1911 Matt Cross mcross@trainingnetwork.com info@jerhrgroup.com

Medicus IT Technology https://medicusit.com/ (844) 200-2195 David Pedersen dpedersen@medicusit.com

Mutual of America Insurance https://www.mutualofamerica.com/ (980) 270-7463 Jean-Luke Dubas jean-luke.dubas@mutualofamerica.com

Mutual of America Insurance https://www.mutualofamerica.com/ (704) 324-7332 Diego Ramon diego.ramon@mutualofamerica.com

Partners for Impact, LLC Consultants http://www.partnersforimpact.com/ (919) 612-6634 Beth Bordeaux beth@partnersforimpact.com

Partners for Impact, LLC Consultants http://www.partnersforimpact.com/ (919) 612-6634 Ivania Gutierrez ivania@partnersforimpact.com

Strategic Tax Planning Accounting https://www.smartertaxplanning.com/ (202) 455-6010 Christina Christiansen events@smartertaxplanning.com info@smartertaxplanning.com

Strickland Hardee PLLC Accounting https://www.shcpa.cpa/ (336) 843-4409 Hannah Evans hannah@shcpa.cpa info@shcpa.cpa

Strickland Hardee PLLC Accounting https://www.shcpa.cpa/ (336) 843-4409 Nicholas Wicker nick@shcpa.cpa info@shcpa.cpa

TD Bank Banking https://www.td.com/ (919) 260-4409 Mason Hurley mason.hurley@td.com

TD Bank Banking https://www.td.com/ (803) 324-1855 Sheldon Hilaire sheldon.hilaire@td.com

TowneBank Banking https://www.townebank.com/ (919) 534-7355 Stephanie Bryant stephanie.bryant@townebank.net

TowneBank Banking https://www.townebank.com/ (919) 534-7355 Greg Clarke gregoryclarke@townebenefits.com

Williams Overman Pierce, LLP Accounting https://wopcpa.com/ (919) 782-3444 Thomas Fiedler tfiedler@wopcpa.com

Williams Overman Pierce, LLP Accounting https://wopcpa.com/ (919) 782-3444 Dan Lavelle dlavelle@wopcpa.com
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